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А 3

2

Кронштейн 1

РДФГ .02.001

Дьяконов

Видихин

Левин

Дунчевская

14.01.19

14.01.19

14.01.19

14.01.19

А 4

Переменные данные для исполнений

РДФГ .02.000-01 СБ

Сборочные единицы

1 Хомут 1

РДФГ .02.100

А 3

1

Стандартные изделия

Шайба 6 А 2 ГОСТ 11371-78

Гайка М 6-6 Н ГОСТ 5915-70

Винт 2. М 6-6g x12

ГОСТ 17475-80
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Лист 3 сталь 12 Х 18 Н 10 Т

ГОСТ 19903-74
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